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		News

			
					Hot 2023 Lease Specials.
									
	
					2023 Nissan Sentra.  CALL OR CHAT WITH US FOR PRICING.
									
	
					2023 Nissan Rogue SV.  CALL OR CHAT WITH US FOR PRICING.
									
	
					2023 Toyota Corolla LE CALL OR CHAT WITH US FOR PRICING.
									
	
					2023 Honda Civic LX, Sport, EX, EXL, and Touring special APR. CALL OR CHAT WITH US FOR PRICING.
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				Email to a Friend


	
			Name:	
	Email:	
	Friends Email:	
	Message:

					
	 


	

		
		
				Trade-In


	
		
			

				
					Contact Information


					
						
							First Name


							Work Phone


							Email

						


						
							Last Name


							Phone


							Preferred Contact
   Email   Phone 
						

					


					
						
							Comments

						

					

				


				
					Options


					Adaptive Cruise Control
Air Conditioning
Airbags
Anti-theft Protection
Audio Interface
Auto Start/Stop
Automatic Climate Control
Automatic Headlights
Bi-Xenon Headlights
Burmester® Surround Sound
CD/DVD Autochanger
CDR Audio
Cruise Control
Electric Parking Brake
Floor Mats
Garage Door Opener
Leather Package
Locking Rear Differential
Luggage Compartments
Navigation Module
Online Services
ParkAssist
Porsche Communication
Power Steering
Reversing Camera
Roll-over Protection
Seat Heating
Seat Ventilation
Sound Package Plus
Sport Chrono Package
Steering Wheel Heating
Tire Pressure Monitoring
Universal Audio Interface
Voice Control System
Wind Deflector


				


			

		


		


		
			
				
					Vehicle Information


					
						

							
								Year


								Model


								VIN


								Engine


								Transmission
Automatic
Manual


							


							
								Make


								Exterior Colour


								Kilometres


								Doors
2
3
4
5



								Drivetrain
2WD
4WD
AWD


							


						

					

				


				
					Vehicle Rating


					
						

							
								Body (dents, dings, rust, rot, damage)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Engine (running condition, burns oil, knocking)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Glass (chips, scratches, cracks, pitted)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Exhaust (rusted, leaking, noisy)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst


							


							
								Tires (tread wear, mismatched)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Transmission / Clutch (slipping, hard shift, grinds)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Interior (rips, tears, burns, faded/worn, stains)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst


							


						

					

				

			

		


		
			
				
					Vehicle History


					Was it ever a lease or rental return? 
Yes
No




					Is the odometer operational and accurate? 
Yes
No




					Detailed service records available? 
Yes
No



				

				
					Title History


					Is there a lienholder? 



					Who holds this title? 

				

			

		



		
			
				
					Vehicle Assessment

				

			

			
				

					Does all equipment and accessories work correctly?



					Did you buy the vehicle new?



					Has the vehicle ever been in any accidents? Cost of repairs?					

				


				
					Is there existing damage on the vehicle? Where?



					Has the vehicle ever had paint work performed?



					Is the title designated 'Salvage' or 'Reconstructed'? Any other?					

				

			

		

				
		 

	

		
		
				Make an Offer


	
			Name:	
	Preferred Contact:	
					
					Email

					
					Phone 
				
	Email:	
	Phone:	
	Offered Price:	
	Financing Required:	Yes
No


	Other Comments/Conditions:

					
	 


	

		
		
				Schedule Test Drive


	
			Name:	
	Preferred Contact:	
					
					Email
					
					Phone 
				
	Email:	
	Phone:	
	Best Day:	
	Best Time:	
	
					
				


	

		
		
				Request More Info


	
			Name:	
	Preferred Contact:	
					
						
						Email
						
						Phone
					
				
	Email:	
	Phone:	
	Questions/Comments:

					
	 


	

		
Translate »

	
	





	
		
		
							
						×
							How can I help you?
					
	
































